

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.4691 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	21.08.2026	<u>PSK,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Ms. K.Aruna Counsel for respondents: Ms. Ambika Rani Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file additional affidavit. As prayed for, list this case on 18.09.2026. B/o. rsp	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--